
S.NO DATE DAY INTER-HOUSE CONTESTS CLASSES HOUSE 

1 10/04/2024 Wednesday Inter-House Spelling Contest VI - X Aravalli 

2 12/04/2024 Friday Inter-House Contests on Heritage Day VI - X Shivalik

3 16/04/2024 Tuesday Inter-House Elocution Contest VI - XII Nilgiri

4 19/04/2024 Friday Inter-House Various Contests on  Earth Day VI - X Vindhya

5 27/06/2024 Thursday
Inter-House Numerical Ability & Test of Reasoning 
Contest VI - X Aravalli 

6 28/06/2024 Friday Inter-House Computer Programming Contest VI - X Nilgiri

7 04/07/2024 Thursday Inter-House English Debate VI - XII Shivalik

8 05/07/2024 Friday Inter-House Various Contests on Hariyali Mahotsav VI - X Vindhya

9 30/07/2024 Tuesday Inter-House Quiz Contest VI - XII Aravalli 

10 01/08/2024 Thursday Inter-House English Calligraphy Contest VI - X Shivalik

11 02/08/2024 Friday Inter-House Hindi Calligraphy Contest VI - X Vindhya

12 08/08/2024 Thursday Inter-House Music Competition VI - XII Nilgiri

13 13/08/2024 Tuesday Inter-House Contests on Independence Day VI - XII Aravalli 

14 28/08/2024 Wednesday Inter-House English One-Act Play VI-XII Shivalik

15 30/08/2024 Friday Inter-House Card - Making  Contest VI - X Nilgiri

16 03/09/2024 Thursday Inter-House Various Contests on Teacher's Day VI - XII Vindhya

17 04/09/2024 Wednesday Inter-House Various Contests on Hindi Diwas VI - X Nilgiri

18 17/10/2024 Thursday Inter-House Dance Competition VI - XII Aravalli 

19 22/10/2024 Tuesday Inter-House Hindi One-Act Play  VI - XII Vindhya

20 23/10/2024 Wednesday
Inter-House various Contests on Vigilance Awareness 
(on the Birth Anniversary of Sardar Vallabbhai Patel) VI - XI Shivalik
Inter-House contest on Swacchta Hi Sewa / Swacch 
Bharat Abhiyan(Gandhi Jayanthi) VI - X Aravalli 
Inter-House Declamation Contest on Non-Violence 
Day VI - XII Vindhya
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S.NO DATE DAY INTER-HOUSE CONTESTS CLASSES HOUSE 

22 25/10/2024 Friday
Inter-House Various Contests on Chhattisgarh 
Foundation Day VI - X Nilgiri

23 8/11/2024 Friday
Inter-House Various Contests on National Education 
Day VI - XII Vindhya

24 13/11/2024 Wednesday Inter-House Various Contests on Children's Day VI - XII Aravalli 

25 25/11/2024 Monday Inter-House Various Contests on Constitution Day VI - XI Nilgiri

26 19/12/2024 Thursday

Inter-House Various Contests on Good Governance 
Day/Education for future ( B'day of Pt. Madan Mohan 
Malviya) VI - IX & XI Shivalik

27 10/01/2025 Friday
Inter - House Various Contests on Makar Sankranti / 
Indian Army Day VI - X Vindhya

28 17/01/2025 Friday Inter-House Contests on Road Safety VI - IX & XI Aravalli 

29 23/01/2025 Thursday
Inter-House Contests on Birth Anniversary of Lala 
Lajpat Rai & Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose VI - IX Nilgiri

30 24/01/2025 Friday
Inter-House Contests on Republic Day / National 
Voters' Day VI - IX & XI Shivalik

31 21/02/2025 Friday Inter-House Contests on Matri Bhasha Diwas VI - IX Vindhya


